> Products

» Design Resources

Home | Contact Us | About Aavid

» Technical Info » Global Sales

'|-.

Y

* MNews/Events

Search Value: 7717112dap

Datasheet(s) Matching 7717112dap

Part #

7717-112DAPG

RoHS v

Compliant

Package Style Cooled
or Product Line

Mounting Pads (DAP)

The following Part Numbers match part of your query

7717-107DAPG

7717-107NG

7717-108DAPG

7717-108NG

7717-114NG

7717-117NG

7717-122DAPG

7717-122NG

7717-124NG

7717-130DAPG

7717-130NG

7717-131DAPG

7717-131NG

7717-137DAPG

7717-137NG

7717-139DAPG

7717-139NG

7717-149DAPG

7717-149NG

7717-152DAPG

7717-152NG

7717-153DAPG

7717-153NG

7717-156DAPG

7717-156NG

7717-157TG

7717-158TG

7717-159NG

7717-15DAPG

7717-15NG

7717-161DAPG

7717-161NG

7717-167DAPG

7717-167NG

7717-16DAPG

7717-16NG

7717-175DAPG

7717-175NG

7717-178DAPG

7717-178NG

7717-18DAPG

7717-18NG

7717-19DAPG

7717-19NG

7717-204NG

7717-21DAPG

7717-21NG

7717-220NG

7717-22DAPG

7717-22NG

7717-238NG

7717-239NG

7717-247DAPG

7717-247NG

7717-26DAPG

7717-26NG

7717-2DAPG

7717-2NG

7717-300NG

7717-30DAPG

7717-30NG

7717-3DAPG

7717-3NG

7717-43DAPG

7717-43NG

7717-44DAPG

7717-44NG

7717-46DAPG

7717-46NG

7717-4DAPG

7717-4NG

7717-5DAPG

7717-5NG

7717- 6DAPG

7717-6NG

7717-79DAPG

7717-79NG

7717-7DAPG

7717-7NG

7717-86DAPG

7717-86NG

7717-89DAPG

7717-89NG

7717-8DAPG

7717-8NG

7717-93DAPG

7717-93NG

7717-94NG

77170

77175

RoHS v

Compliant

RoHS v

Compliant

RoHS v

Compliant

RoHS v

Compliant

RoHS v

Compliant

RoHS v

Compliant

RoHS ff

Compliant

RoHS ff

Compliant

RoHS ff

Compliant

RoHS ff

Compliant

RoHS v

Compliant

RoHS v

Compliant

RoHS v

Compliant

RoHS v

Compliant

RoHS v

Compliant

RoHS v

Compliant

RoHS v

Compliant

RoHS v

Compliant

RoHS ff

Compliant

RoHS ff

Compliant

RoHS ff

Compliant

RoHS ff

Compliant

RoHS v

Compliant

RoHS v

Compliant

RoHS v

Compliant

RoHS

Compliant

RoHS v

Compliant

RoHS v

Compliant

RoHS v

Compliant

RoHS v

Compliant

RoHS ff

Compliant

RoHS ff

Compliant

RoHS ff

Compliant

RoHS v

Compliant

RoHS v

Compliant

RoHS v

Compliant

RoHS v

Compliant

RoHS v

Compliant

RoHS v

Compliant

RoHS v

Compliant

RoHS v

Compliant

RoHS ff

Compliant

RoHS ff

Compliant

RoHS ff

Compliant

RoHS ff

Compliant

RoHS v

Compliant

RoHS v

Compliant

RoHS v

Compliant

RoHS v

Compliant

RoHS v

Compliant

RoHS v

Compliant

RoHS v

Compliant

RoHS v

Compliant

RoHS ff

Compliant

RoHS ff

Compliant

RoHS ff

Compliant

RoH5 ff

Compliant

RoHS v

Compliant

RoHS v

Compliant

RoHS v

Compliant

RoHS v

Compliant

RoHS v

Compliant

RoHS v

Compliant

RoHS v

Compliant

RoHS ff

Compliant

RoHS ff

Compliant

RoHS ff

Compliant

RoHS ff

Compliant

RoHS v

Compliant

RoHS v

Compliant

RoHS v

Compliant

RoHS v

Compliant

RoHS v

Compliant

RoHS v

Compliant

RoHS v

Compliant

RoHS v

Compliant

RoHS ff

Compliant

RoHS ff

Compliant

RoHS ff

Compliant

RoHS ff

Compliant

RoHS v

Compliant

RoHS v

Compliant

RoHS v

Compliant

RoHS v

Compliant

RoHS v

Compliant

RoHS v

Compliant

RoHS v

Compliant

RoHS v

Compliant

RoHS ff

Compliant

RoHS ff

Compliant

Mounting Pads (DAP)

Mounting Pads (Nylon)

Mounting Pads (DAP)

Mounting Pads (Nylon)

Mounting Pads (Nylon)

Mounting Pads (Nylon)

Mounting Pads (DAP)

Mounting Pads (Nylon)

Mounting Pads (Nylon)

Mounting Pads (DAP)

Mounting Pads (Nylon)

Mounting Pads (DAP)

Mounting Pads (Nylon)

Mounting Pads (DAP)

Mounting Pads (Nylon)

Mounting Pads (DAP)

Mounting Pads (Nylon)

Mounting Pads (DAP)

Mounting Pads (Nylon)

Mounting Pads (DAP)

Mounting Pads (Nylon)

Mounting Pads (DAP)

Mounting Pads (Nylon)

Mounting Pads (DAP)

Mounting Pads (Nylon)

Mounting Pads (Teflon)

Mounting Pads (Teflon)

Mounting Pads (Nylon)

Mounting Pads (DAP)

Mounting Pads (Nylon)

Mounting Pads (DAP)

Mounting Pads (Nylon)

Mounting Pads (DAP)

Mounting Pads (Nylon)

Mounting Pads (DAP)

Mounting Pads (Nylon)

Mounting Pads (DAP)

Mounting Pads (Nylon)

Mounting Pads (DAP)

Mounting Pads (Nylon)

Mounting Pads (DAP)

Mounting Pads (Nylon)

Mounting Pads (DAP)

Mounting Pads (Nylon)

Mounting Pads (Nylon)

Mounting Pads (DAP)

Mounting Pads (Nylon)

Mounting Pads (Nylon)

Mounting Pads (DAP)

Mounting Pads (Nylon)

Mounting Pads (Nylon)

Mounting Pads (Nylon)

Mounting Pads (DAP)

Mounting Pads (Nylon)

Mounting Pads (DAP)

Mounting Pads (Nylon)

Mounting Pads (DAP)

Mounting Pads (Nylon)

Mounting Pads (Nylon)

Mounting Pads (DAP)

Mounting Pads (Nylon)

Mounting Pads (DAP)

Mounting Pads (Nylon)

Mounting Pads (DAP)

Mounting Pads (Nylon)

Mounting Pads (DAP)

Mounting Pads (Nylon)

Mounting Pads (DAP)

Mounting Pads (Nylon)

Mounting Pads (DAP)

Mounting Pads (Nylon)

Mounting Pads (DAP)

Mounting Pads (Nylon)

Mounting Pads (DAP)

Mounting Pads (Nylon)

Mounting Pads (DAP)

Mounting Pads (Nylon)

Mounting Pads (DAP)

Mounting Pads (Nylon)

Mounting Pads (DAP)

Mounting Pads (Nylon)

Mounting Pads (DAP)

Mounting Pads (Nylon)

Mounting Pads (DAP)

Mounting Pads (Nylon)

Mounting Pads (DAP)

Mounting Pads (Nylon)

Mounting Pads (Nylon)

Extrusion Profile

Extrusion Profile

Home ¢ Sitemap ¢ Disclaimer Statement ¢ ©2007 Aavid Thermalloy, LLC



X-ON Electronics

Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components

Click to view similar products for Thermal Interface Products category:
Click to view products by Aavid manufacturer:

Other Similar products are found below :

7721-9PPS FGN80-2 PFM-172-60 A-40 174-9-230P 9601-7 5300AC 1.500G 08133 V6622C TVQF-1225-07S TPO001 4860 SC80-W2
V6516C A17713-06 A17713-05 A17690-06 A17775-03 A17690-05 A17653-02 A17690-04 A17775-05 A17775-06 A17690-08 A17689-
06 A17653-06 A1/690-12 A17653-03 A1/7752-04 A17752-07 A17634-12 19-36565-0001-1 A17752-09 22000-001A A17752-20 A17752-
12 A17653-04 A17634-10 A17634-07 A17156-02 TA-1.75 30195 V6516A SPT400-12-13.5-25 189651F00000G A17/883-07 A1/883-08
A17883-14 A17883-15 A1/883-16



https://www.x-on.com.au/category/thermal-management/thermal-interface-products
https://www.x-on.com.au/manufacturer/aavid
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/aavid/77219pps
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/etri/fgn802
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/etri/pfm17260
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/toyo/a40
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/wakefield/1749230p
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/etri/96017
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/aavid/5300ac1500g
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/qualtek/08133
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/assmann/v6622c
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/amphenol/tvqf122507s
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/nte/tp0001
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/aavid/4860
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/gardtec/sc80w2
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/assmann/v6516c
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/lairdconnectivity/a1771306
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/lairdconnectivity/a1771305
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/lairdconnectivity/a1769006
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/lairdconnectivity/a1777503
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/lairdconnectivity/a1769005
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/lairdconnectivity/a1765302
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/lairdconnectivity/a1769004
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/lairdconnectivity/a1777505
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/lairdconnectivity/a1777506
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/lairdconnectivity/a1769008
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/lairdconnectivity/a1768906
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/lairdconnectivity/a1768906
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/lairdconnectivity/a1765306
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/lairdconnectivity/a1769012
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/lairdconnectivity/a1765303
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/lairdconnectivity/a1775204
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/lairdconnectivity/a1775207
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/lairdconnectivity/a1763412
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/henkel/193656500011
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/lairdconnectivity/a1775209
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/honeywell/22000001a
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/lairdconnectivity/a1775220
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/lairdconnectivity/a1775212
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/lairdconnectivity/a1775212
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/lairdconnectivity/a1765304
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/lairdconnectivity/a1763410
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/lairdconnectivity/a1763407
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/lairdconnectivity/a1715602
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/adda/ta175
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/vicor/30195
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/assmann/v6516a
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/henkel/spt4001213525
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/aavid/189651f00000g
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/lairdperformancematerials/a1788307
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/lairdperformancematerials/a1788308
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/lairdperformancematerials/a1788314
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/lairdperformancematerials/a1788315
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/lairdperformancematerials/a1788316

