Home | Contact Us | About Aavid



Search Value: 7717112dap Datasheet(s) Matching 7717112dap		
Part #		Package Style Cooled or Product Line
7717-112DAPG	RoHS √ Compliant	Mounting Pads (DAP)
The following Part	Numbers mate	ch part of your query
7717-107DAPG	RoHS √ Compliant	Mounting Pads (DAP)
7717-107NG	RoHS √ Compliant	Mounting Pads (Nylon)
7717-108DAPG	RoHS √ Compliant	Mounting Pads (DAP)
7717-108NG	RoHS √ Compliant	Mounting Pads (Nylon)
7717-114NG	RoHS √ Compliant	Mounting Pads (Nylon)
7717-117NG	RoHS √ Compliant	Mounting Pads (Nylon)
7717-122DAPG	RoHS √ Compliant	Mounting Pads (DAP)
7717-122NG	RoHS √ Compliant	Mounting Pads (Nylon)
7717-124NG	RoHS √ Compliant	Mounting Pads (Nylon)
7717-130DAPG	RoHS V Compliant	Mounting Pads (DAP)
7717-130NG	RoHS V Compliant	Mounting Pads (Nylon)
7717-131DAPG	RoHS V Compliant	Mounting Pads (DAP)
7717-131NG	RoHS √ Compliant	Mounting Pads (Nylon)
7717-137DAPG	Compliant RoHS ✓	Mounting Pads (DAP)
7717-137NG	Compliant RoHS √	Mounting Pads (Nylon)
7717-139DAPG	Compliant RoHS √	Mounting Pads (Nylon)
7717-139NG 	Compliant RoHS √	Mounting Pads (Nylon) Mounting Pads (DAP)
7717-149DAPG 	Compliant RoHS √	Mounting Pads (DAP) Mounting Pads (Nylon)
7717-149NG 7717-152DAPG	Compliant RoHS Compliant	Mounting Pads (Nylon) Mounting Pads (DAP)
7717-152DAPG 7717-152NG	RoHS Compliant	Mounting Pads (DAP) Mounting Pads (Nylon)
7717-152NG 7717-153DAPG	RoHS V	Mounting Pads (DAP)
7717-153NG	RoHS √ Compliant	Mounting Pads (Nylon)
7717-156DAPG	RoHS √ Compliant	Mounting Pads (DAP)
7717-156NG	RoHS √ Compliant	Mounting Pads (Nylon)
7717-157TG	RoHS √ Compliant	Mounting Pads (Teflon)
7717-158TG	RoHS √ Compliant	Mounting Pads (Teflon)
7717-159NG	RoHS √ Compliant	Mounting Pads (Nylon)
7717-15DAPG	RoHS √ Compliant	Mounting Pads (DAP)
7717-15NG	RoHS √ Compliant	Mounting Pads (Nylon)
7717-161DAPG	RoHS √ Compliant	Mounting Pads (DAP)
7717-161NG	RoHS √ Compliant	Mounting Pads (Nylon)
7717-167DAPG	RoHS √ Compliant	Mounting Pads (DAP)
7717-167NG	RoHS √ Compliant	Mounting Pads (Nylon)
7717-16DAPG	RoHS √ Compliant	Mounting Pads (DAP)
7717-16NG	RoHS V Compliant	Mounting Pads (Nylon)
7717-175DAPG	RoHS V Compliant	Mounting Pads (DAP)
7717-175NG	RoHS V Compliant	Mounting Pads (Nylon)
7717-178DAPG	RoHS V Compliant	Mounting Pads (DAP)
7717-178NG	RoHS ✓ Compliant	Mounting Pads (Nylon)
7717-18DAPG	RoHS ✓ RoHS ✓	Mounting Pads (DAP)
7717-18NG	Compliant RoHS ✓	Mounting Pads (Nylon)
7717-19DAPG	RoHS √	Mounting Pads (DAP)
7717-19NG 	Compliant RoHS √	Mounting Pads (Nylon) Mounting Pads (Nylon)
7717-204NG 7717-21DAPG	Compliant RoHS Compliant	Mounting Pads (Nylon) Mounting Pads (DAP)
7717-21DAPG 7717-21NG	Compliant RoHS Compliant	Mounting Pads (DAP) Mounting Pads (Nylon)
7717-220NG	RoHS V	Mounting Pads (Nylon)
7717-22DAPG	RoHS √ Compliant	Mounting Pads (DAP)
7717-22NG	RoHS √ Compliant	Mounting Pads (Nylon)
7717-238NG	RoHS √ Compliant	Mounting Pads (Nylon)
7717-239NG	RoHS √ Compliant	Mounting Pads (Nylon)
7717-247DAPG	RoHS √ Compliant	Mounting Pads (DAP)
7717-247NG	RoHS √ Compliant	Mounting Pads (Nylon)
7717-26DAPG	RoHS √ Compliant	Mounting Pads (DAP)
7717-26NG	RoHS √ Compliant	Mounting Pads (Nylon)
7717-2DAPG	RoHS √ Compliant	Mounting Pads (DAP)
7717-2NG	RoHS √ Compliant	Mounting Pads (Nylon)
7717-300NG	RoHS √ Compliant	Mounting Pads (Nylon)
7717-30DAPG	RoHS √ Compliant	Mounting Pads (DAP)
7717-30NG	RoHS √ Compliant	Mounting Pads (Nylon)
7717-3DAPG	RoHS √ Compliant	Mounting Pads (DAP)
7717-3NG	RoHS √ Compliant	Mounting Pads (Nylon)
7717-43DAPG	RoHS √ Compliant	Mounting Pads (DAP)
7717-43NG	RoHS √ Compliant	Mounting Pads (Nylon)
7717-44DAPG	RoHS √ Compliant	Mounting Pads (DAP)

RoHS √ Compliant

RoHS √

Compliant

RoHS √ Compliant

Mounting Pads (Nylon)

Mounting Pads (DAP)

Mounting Pads (Nylon)

Mounting Pads (DAP)

Mounting Pads (Nylon)

Mounting Pads (DAP)

Mounting Pads (Nylon)

Mounting Pads (Nylon)

Extrusion Profile

Extrusion Profile

7717-86NG

7717-89DAPG

7717-89NG

7717-8DAPG

7717-8NG

7717-93DAPG

7717-93NG

7717-94NG

77170

77175

X-ON Electronics

Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components

Click to view similar products for Thermal Interface Products category:

Click to view products by Aavid manufacturer:

Other Similar products are found below:

7721-9PPS FGN80-2 PFM-172-60 A-40 174-9-230P 9601-7 5300AC 1.500G 08133 V6622C TVQF-1225-07S TP0001 4860 SC80-W2
V6516C A17713-06 A17713-05 A17690-06 A17775-03 A17690-05 A17653-02 A17690-04 A17775-05 A17775-06 A17690-08 A1768906 A17653-06 A17690-12 A17653-03 A17752-04 A17752-07 A17634-12 19-36565-0001-1 A17752-09 22000-001A A17752-20 A1775212 A17653-04 A17634-10 A17634-07 A17156-02 TA-1.75 30195 V6516A SPT400-12-13.5-25 189651F00000G A17883-07 A17883-08
A17883-14 A17883-15 A17883-16